

**Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids**

**PROJECT: Reconstruction of PCC Dip Crossing
De Luz Rd, NE of Via Raquel
at Sandia Canyon Creek
PROJECT NO. 0100064**

Bids Open: 2:00 pm Date: November 7, 2001

					COUNTY'S ESTIMATE			O'Duffy Construction Romoland, CA 92585	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	ENG ESTIMATE	BID	AMOUNT	
1	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	LS	1	1,000.00	1,000.00	8,000.00	8,000.00	
2	260201	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE	CY	25	60.00	1,500.00	60.00	1,500.00	
3	390103	ASPHALT CONCRETE TYPE B	TON	25	120.00	3,000.00	140.00	3,500.00	
4	17314(F)	MINOR CONCRETE (DIP SECTION MODIFIED)	CY	110	275.00	30,250.00	350.00	38,500.00	
5	192001(F)	STRUCTURE EXCAVATION	CY	525	40.00	21,000.00	10.00	5,250.00	
6	193001(F)	STRUCTURE BACKFILL	CY	260	40.00	10,400.00	35.00	9,100.00	
7	390113	ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (MOUNTABLE, TYPE E)	LF	70	20.00	1,400.00	50.00	3,500.00	
8	721607	CONCRETED - ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (1/4 TON, METHOD B)	CY	90	60.00	5,400.00	125.00	11,250.00	
9	650018	24" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE (CLASS IV - 2500D)	LF	70	100.00	7,000.00	100.00	7,000.00	
10	820107	DELINEATORS (CLASS 1 - TYPE "F")	EA	20	10.00	200.00	60.00	1,200.00	
11	160101	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1	1,000.00	1,000.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	
12	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	5,000.00	5,000.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	
13	000000	EROSION, SEDIMENTATION AND DEBRIS CONTROL	LS	1	3,000.00	3,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	

TOTALS: 90,150.00 97,800.00

					McLaughlin Eng & Mining Inc Temecula, CA 92590-2701		Slater, Inc. Fontana, CA 92337	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
1	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	LS	1	12,600.00	12,600.00	8,000.00	8,000.00
2	260201	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE	CY	25	92.00	2,300.00	140.00	3,500.00
3	390103	ASPHALT CONCRETE TYPE B	TON	25	125.00	3,125.00	150.00	3,750.00
4	17314(F)	MINOR CONCRETE (DIP SECTION MODIFIED)	CY	110	231.00	25,410.00	450.00	49,500.00
5	192001(F)	STRUCTURE EXCAVATION	CY	525	18.00	9,450.00	38.00	19,950.00
6	193001(F)	STRUCTURE BACKFILL	CY	260	27.00	7,020.00	55.00	14,300.00
7	390113	ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (MOUNTABLE, TYPE E)	LF	70	13.00	910.00	50.00	3,500.00
8	721607	CONCRETED - ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (1/4 TON, METHOD B)	CY	90	61.00	5,490.00	130.00	11,700.00
9	650018	24" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE (CLASS IV - 2500D)	LF	70	61.00	4,270.00	64.00	4,480.00
10	820107	DELINEATORS (CLASS 1 - TYPE "F")	EA	20	30.00	600.00	52.00	1,040.00
11	160101	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1	11,600.00	11,600.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
12	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	9,600.00	9,600.00	3,600.00	3,600.00
13	000000	EROSION, SEDIMENTATION AND DEBRIS CONTROL	LS	1	7,600.00	7,600.00	8,800.00	8,800.00

TOTALS: 99,975.00 134,120.00

**Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids**

**PROJECT: Reconstruction of PCC Dip Crossing
De Luz Rd, NE of Via Raquel
at Sandia Canyon Creek
PROJECT NO. 0100064**

Bids Open: 2:00 pm Date: November 7, 2001

					Pacific Hydrotech Corp Perris, CA 92570			
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
1	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	LS	1	9,650.00	9,650.00		0.00
2	260201	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE	CY	25	95.24	2,381.00		0.00
3	390103	ASPHALT CONCRETE TYPE B	TON	25	285.68	7,142.00		0.00
4	17314(F)	MINOR CONCRETE (DIP SECTION MODIFIED)	CY	110	510.45	56,149.50		0.00
5	192001(F)	STRUCTURE EXCAVATION	CY	525	13.38	7,024.50		0.00
6	193001(F)	STRUCTURE BACKFILL	CY	260	113.54	29,520.40		0.00
7	390113	ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (MOUNTABLE, TYPE E)	LF	70	45.60	3,192.00		0.00
8	721607	CONCRETED - ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (1/4 TON, METHOD B)	CY	90	83.58	7,522.20		0.00
9	650018	24" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE (CLASS IV - 2500D)	LF	70	137.17	9,601.90		0.00
10	820107	DELINEATORS (CLASS 1 - TYPE "F")	EA	20	61.80	1,236.00		0.00
11	160101	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1	3,002.00	3,002.00		0.00
12	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	1,352.00	1,352.00		0.00
13	000000	EROSION, SEDIMENTATION AND DEBRIS CONTROL	LS	1	23,950.00	23,950.00		0.00
TOTALS:						161,723.50		0.00